
Dog Grooming Pricing 

FULL GROOM
The complete head to toe grooming

experience. Includes bath, blow-dry, brush,
ear cleaning, nail trim and full haircut of the
head, body and legs finished with a spritz of

cologne and very own bandana! 

From*

EXTRA SMALL 

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

$80

$90

$105

$120

$135

MINI GROOM

Includes bath, blow-dry, nail trim and face
and feet tidy. Perfect for in-between full
grooms, finished with a spritz of cologne

and very own bandana! 

From*

EXTRA SMALL 

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

$50

$60

$75

$90

$105

BATH & BLOW DRY

Includes brushing and finished with a
spritz of cologne and very own bandana! 

From*

EXTRA SMALL 

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

$30

$40

$55

$70

$85

EXTRAS

From*

DESHEDING

NAIL TRIM

FLEA RINSE

$20

$20

$20

per 15 mins

MATTED FUR $20
per 15 mins

CUDDLES FREE!

ADDITIONAL GROOM TIME $20

per 15 mins



Dog Grooming Pricing 

SIZING GUIDE
* Pricing is based on regular coats. Additional

charges will be applied for long, double-coated,
or matted fur at $20 per 15 mins.

EXTRA SMALL 

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

UP TO 4KGS

4-10KGS

10-14KGS

14-30KGS

30KGS PLUS

(Chihuahua, Teacups, Miniature Pinscher)

(Shih tzu, Westie, Pug, Bichon Frise)

(Cavoodle, Cocker Spaniel, Spoodle, Schnauzer)

(Border Collie, Larger Doodles, Labrador)

 (Golden Retriever, Husky, Ridgeback)


